
 

Handler Phone number Email       Distance  
Dick Alfredson 715-587-2009 dick.alfredson@gmail.com  348 

Dave Eisner 920-918-7133 deisner18@yahoo.com  317 

Rick Frank 920-378-9188 mycatmyla@yahoo.com  284 

Calvin Gall 414-627-7727 calvin.gall@mail.wlc.edu            315  FULL 

Scott Gueller 920-217-6990 scotty_01_99@yahoo.com  293 

Gary Heindel 920-841-2485 gheindel@aol.com  293 

Bruce Hengst 920-458-6596 bhengst@charter.net  318 

Kim Kasabuske 262-626-2060 kkasabuske@aol.com  299 

Jim Konyn 920-492-0418 alpacasjtk@gmail.com  317 

Perry Koehne 920-362-0951 PperryJK@aol.com  311 

Randy Kuske 920-676-7660 randykuske@gmail.com             300 FULL 

TitleTown Loft 

920-321-6713/920-

362-5815 

lindysloft@aol.com 

dougjohnston2488@yahoo.com             306 FULL 

Steven Ly 920-629-5026 lysteven.01@gmail.com             324 FULL 

Mark Maurer 920-980-2833 markc.maurer@gmail.com  322 

Jake Nuthals 920-360-1011 brittney1129@sbcglobal.net  308 

Tom Pavasil Jr.”Excel Loft” 920-296-4212 rangerbuck18@gmail.com  276 

Will Penney 920-803-9243  317 

Rick Peterson 414-313-5557 freedomridge@msn.com  314 

Dale Polaski & Barney 

Johnston 

920-676-1775/920-

888-6460 

codeblueloft@gmail.com  

floydjohnston1002@gmail.com  306 

Jerwin Reyes 920-226-2083 Pigeons.jr32@gmail.com             319 FULL 

Dan Schingen 920-948-2745 danschingen@gmail.com             290 FULL 

Ed Staehler 262-388-9006 edstaehler@charter.net             295 FULL 

Josh Stern 262-689-1552 js.mstrjack@yahoo.com           295 

Tony Vogel  920-682-2211 Vogel4219@yahoo.com           320 

Al Zuiches 715-851-4403 azuiches@yahoo.com            280 

Mike Zuiches 920-750-1906 m.zuiches@gmail.com            287  
Matt Zima                                                                                       920-841-0485 mattczima@gmail.com             291 
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